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Company
Number

NI.24521
NI.01817
NI.21287
NI.22718
NI.20159
NI.22009

. NI.22419
NI.20160
NI.01448
NI.01509
NI. 15900
NL07176
NI.04702
NI.28877
NI. 16120
NI.22302

. NI.27095
NI.02949
NI.02087
NI.12189
NI.20832
NI.04464
NI.28855
NI.21034
NI. 13530
NI. 18971
NI.28721
NI.22831
NI.02085
NI. 14690
NI.24340
NI.22891
NI.22542
NI.23259
NI.22208
NI.28876
NI.20550
NI.25782
NI.23032
NI.22834
NI.21620
NI. 17934
NI.22903
NI. 14435
NI.21256
NI.27759
NI.20058
NI.03189
NI.21665
NI.24239
NI.24189
NI.28648

Name of Company

Complex Management (N.I.) Limited
Creamline Products, Limited
Cregson Contract Services Limited
Crownwood Doors Limited
D M Crozier Limited
Dairy Produce Packers Limited
Digesters, Silos & Tanks Limited
Downfine Heating & Plumbing Limited
E T Green Limited
Farrans, Limited
Fine Footwear Limited
Forward Trust Northern Ireland (B) Limited
Golden Cow Dairies Limited
Grant Sharkey
Grey stone Plant Limited
Hamwell Pic Limited
Henry Devonshire & Co Limited
Hogg's Pharmacies, Limited
Hugh Taggart & Sons Limited
J. McWhirter & Co. (Insurance Brokers) Ltd
J. McWhirter & Co. (Life & Pensions) Ltd
James E. Ball Limited
James Kennedy Milk Exports Limited
Javel Limited
John McClean & Sons (Quarries) Limited
John Pollock Designs For Disabled Limited
Joules Energy Efficiency Services Limited
Kenboag Aviation Limited
Kennedy Bros., Limited
Kilkeel Freight Services Limited
Killyman Dairies Limited
L.M.I. Foods Limited
Leckpatrick Dairies Limited
Leckpatrick Holdings Limited
Leeren Limited
Lurgancot Transport Limited
M V S Limited
M.G.B. Construction Company Limited
MacNaughton Blair & Company Limited
Margan Bloodstocks Limited
Margan Developments Limited
Maydown Precision Engineering Limited
Mayers Milling Limited
McCallan Bros. Limited
MD Architects & Planning Consultants Limited
Midas Stationery Limited
Newry and Mourne Co-Operative Limited
North Down Quarries Limited
Nottinghill Manor Management Company Limited
Osborne Park House Management Limited
Palm Engineering Services Limited
Pork Excellence Limited
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