Supplement to The Belfast Gazette 4 November 1994

Ł

Ż

¥

*

4.

٩,

•

بر

à

¥

f

Ż,

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
01/11/94	NI.24521	Complex Management (N.I.) Limited	C
**	NI.01817	Creamline Products, Limited	D
,1	NI.21287	Cregson Contract Services Limited	D
**	NI.22718	Crownwood Doors Limited	E
"	NI.20159	D M Crozier Limited	D
,,	NI.22009	Dairy Produce Packers Limited	D
,,	• NI.22419	Digestors, Silos & Tanks Limited	D
,,	NI.20160	Downfine Heating & Plumbing Limited	D
,,	NI.01448	E T Green Limited	B D
"	NI.01509	Farrans, Limited	D .
,,	NI.15900	Fine Footwear Limited	D
"	NI.07176	Forward Trust Northern Ireland (B) Limited	D
,,	NI.04702	Golden Cow Dairies Limited	D
"	NI.28877	Grant Sharkey	С
23	NI.16120	Greystone Plant Limited	D
,,	NI.22302	Hamwell Plc Limited	D
,,	. NI.27095	Henry Devonshire & Co Limited	D
,,	NI.02949	Hogg's Pharmacies, Limited	D
"	NI.02087	Hugh Taggart & Sons Limited	D
,,	NI.12189	J. McWhirter & Co. (Insurance Brokers) Ltd	D ·
,,	NI.20832	J. McWhirter & Co. (Life & Pensions) Ltd	D
,,	NI.04464	James E. Ball Limited	D .
,,	NI.28855	James Kennedy Milk Exports Limited	C
,,	NI.21034	Javel Limited	D
,,	NI.13530	John McClean & Sons (Quarries) Limited	D
**	NI.18971	John Pollock Designs For Disabled Limited	D
29	NI.28721	Joules Energy Efficiency Services Limited	B
**	NI.22831	Kenboag Aviation Limited	D
19	NI.02085	Kennedy Bros., Limited	D
**	NI.14690	Kilkeel Freight Services Limited	D
,,	NI.24340	Killyman Dairies Limited	D
,,	NI.22891	L.M.I. Foods Limited	D
33	NI.22542	Leckpatrick Dairies Limited	D
**	NI.23259	Leckpatrick Holdings Limited	D
,,	NI.22208	Leeren Limited	D
19	NI.28876	Lurgancot Transport Limited	С
"	NI.20550	M V S Limited	D
· · ·	NI.25782	M.G.B. Construction Company Limited	D
"	NI.23032	MacNaughton Blair & Company Limited	D
"	NI.22834	Margan Bloodstocks Limited	D
"	NI.21620	Margan Developments Limited	D
,, ,	NI.17934	Maydown Precision Engineering Limited	D
"	NI.22903	Mayers Milling Limited	D
33	NI.14435	McCallan Bros. Limited	D
"	NI.21256	MD Architects & Planning Consultants Limited	D
"	NI.27759	Midas Stationery Limited	C
"	NI.20058	Newry and Mourne Co-Operative Limited	D
"	NI.03189	North Down Quarries Limited	D
,,	NI.21665	Nottinghill Manor Management Company Limited	С
,,	NI.24239	Osborne Park House Management Limited	E
,,	NI.24189	Palm Engineering Services Limited	В
"	NI.28648	Pork Excellence Limited	CCCCCC
			C C

1033